





<u>INSTRUCTIONS FOR TABLE SPONSORS</u> <u>Set-up Time is 9:00am – 9:30am</u> <u>Walk Begins at 10:00am</u>

- 1. Table Sponsors provide their own fold-up tables, chairs, decorations and some "goodies" to distribute to walk participants.
- 2. Table Sponsors registration is located in the are of Clove Lakes Park on the paved path in the back of the NYC Parks Headquarters on Clove Road to receive directions regarding their reserved table location.
- 3. All Table Sponsors will receive recognition for their support of Emma's Place on our website and Facebook and Instagram pages.

DEADLINE FOR TABLE SPONSORHSIP COMMITMENTS & DONATIONS: <u>JUNE 9, 2023</u>

Please complete the Table Sponsorship Registration Form by clicking <u>HERE</u>. Submit your donation at: <u>Donate – Emma's Place (emmasplacesi.org)</u> (when submitting your donation, please include "Table Sponsorship, in the In Memory Of Section)

> If you have any questions, please contact Karen Goldman: Email: <u>info@statenislandgriefcenter.com</u> or Telephone: 347-850-2322

Testimonial from Fran S. Newman, Emma's Grandmother: "Emma's Place – Staten Island Grief & Loss Center for Children and Families is an absolutely great place! My granddaughter is Emma and she has made amazing breakthroughs going through her grief process. We needed this on Staten Island! Thanks to all who have been part of helping Emma. I am forever grateful."

Thank you for your generosity!

We appreciate your support. Your donation will help us to provide bereavement counseling for children, teens and families at no charge.

Emma's Place – Staten Island Grief Center for Children and Families is a 501 C-3 Nonprofit Organization Tax ID #: 46-3216286.

Phone: 347.850.2322 Email: info@statenislandgriefcenter.org Website: www.emmasplacesi.org